20250801

ACTIVA AERO+ ROOF RACK & ADAPTER KIT 08

Art. no: R241600K331630

The Activa roof railing system comes full assembled so

can be fitted straight from the box onto the vehicle.

Adaptor kits are used to convert bars from “open roof

rails” to fit onto “integrated roof rails” There are 8 « —
different types of rubber adapter kits to fit to specific ' ‘
integrated roof rails, please check "What fits your car”.

The Activa system is available in a choice of load bars -

aluminium, aluminium aero and steel.

PRODUCTS IN THIS KIT

Activa aluminium roof bar Aero 1250
Art. no.: 241600

Activa adapter kit 08+
Art. no.: 331630
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20250801

ACTIVA AERO+ ROOF RACK & ADAPTER KIT 08

Art. no: R241600K331630

SPECIFICATIONS ACTIVA ALUMINIUM ROOF BAR AERO 1250

Product

Article number

Bar length (cm)

Bike capacity

Bike weight, max (kg)
Cross section

EAN

Fits steel bars
Height of foot
Height, max

Height, min

Litres

Load capacity, max (kg)
Load capacity, min (kg)
Locks

Net weight (kg)

Pack size, mm

Rear bar to box end (mm)
Roof type

Tools required
Warranty, years
Width, max

Width, min

Product

Article number

Bike capacity

Bike weight, max (kg)
EAN

Fits steel bars

Height of foot
Height, max

Height, min

Litres

. . .- "o

Activa aluminium roof bar Aero 1250
241600

125

0

0
Aerodynamic
3218062416005
No

0

0

0

0

100

50

Included

5.2
1320x130x200
0

Open rails

No

5

0

0

Activa adapter kit 08+
331630

0

0
3218063316304
Yes

0

SPECIFICATIONS ACTIVA ADAPTER KIT 08+

Product

Article number

Bar length (cm)

Bike capacity

Bike weight, max (kg)
Cross section

EAN

Fits steel bars
Height of foot
Height, max

Height, min

Litres

Load capacity, max (kg)
Load capacity, min (kg)
Locks

Net weight (kg)

Pack size, mm

Rear bar to box end (mm)
Roof type

Tools required
Warranty, years
Width, max

Width, min

Product

Article number

Bike capacity

Bike weight, max (kg)
EAN

Fits steel bars

Height of foot
Height, max

Height, min

Litres

. . - oo

Activa aluminium roof bar Aero 1250
241600

125

0

0
Aerodynamic
3218062416005
No

0

0

0

0

100

50

Included

5.2
1320x130x200
0

Open rails

No

5

0

0

Activa adapter kit 08+
331630

0

0
3218063316304
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