

## **ACTIVA AERO+ ROOF RACK & ADAPTER KIT 08**

**Art. no:** R241600K331630

The Activa roof railing system comes full assembled so can be fitted straight from the box onto the vehicle. Adaptor kits are used to convert bars from "open roof rails" to fit onto "integrated roof rails" There are 8 different types of rubber adapter kits to fit to specific integrated roof rails, please check "What fits your car". The Activa system is available in a choice of load bars - aluminium, aluminium aero and steel.





### **PRODUCTS IN THIS KIT**



Activa aluminium roof bar Aero 1250

Art. no.: 241600



Activa adapter kit 08+

Art. no.: 331630







# **ACTIVA AERO+ ROOF RACK & ADAPTER KIT 08**

Art. no: R241600K331630

### SPECIFICATIONS ACTIVA ALUMINIUM ROOF BAR AERO 1250

#### **SPECIFICATIONS ACTIVA ADAPTER KIT 08+**

Product	Activa aluminium roof bar Aero 1250	Product	Activa aluminium roof bar Aero 1250
Article number	241600	Article number	241600
Bar length (cm)	125	Bar length (cm)	125
Bike capacity	0	Bike capacity	0
Bike weight, max (kg)	0	Bike weight, max (kg)	0
Cross section	Aerodynamic	Cross section	Aerodynamic
EAN	3218062416005	EAN	3218062416005
Fits steel bars	No	Fits steel bars	No
Height of foot	0	Height of foot	0
Height, max	0	Height, max	0
Height, min	0	Height, min	0
Litres	0	Litres	0
Load capacity, max (kg)	100	Load capacity, max (kg)	100
Load capacity, min (kg)	50	Load capacity, min (kg)	50
Locks	Included	Locks	Included
Net weight (kg)	5.2	Net weight (kg)	5.2
Pack size, mm	1320x130x200	Pack size, mm	1320x130x200
Rear bar to box end (mm)	0	Rear bar to box end (mm)	0
Roof type	Open rails	Roof type	Open rails
Tools required	No	Tools required	No
Warranty, years	5	Warranty, years	5
Width, max	0	Width, max	0
Width, min	0	Width, min	0
Product	Activa adapter kit 08+	Product	Activa adapter kit 08+
Article number	331630	Article number	331630
Bike capacity	0	Bike capacity	0
Bike weight, max (kg)	0	Bike weight, max (kg)	0
EAN	3218063316304	EAN	3218063316304
Fits steel bars	Yes	Fits steel bars	Yes
Height of foot	0	Height of foot	
Height, max	0	Height, max	• Mont
Height, min	0	Height, min	○ 🖟 Blanc。
Litres	0	Litres	0 Scan to be redirected
I!/I\	75	1	to the product page